Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

S.95

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1988
For official use

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

03114444

PRO-BUILD INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS LIMITED

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)]
We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch,

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as
at 2 October 2013

Date 2,10[‘}

Signed %
Signed // Date 2/"°/l3

Presentor's name, address and reference (if
any)

For official use
Leonard Curtis

One Great Cumberland Place

- L

04/10/2013 #126
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

CVLMF419 06-04-10

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PRO-BUILD INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS LIMITED

on the 2 October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name L’J’W\/\W —-SOQC:?ON& C\./\ F@«QO

R G =N

et 2 | 16 |13




PRO-BUILD INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 2 OCTOBER 2013
A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value To Realise
Assets £ £
Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Nit
Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil
Uncharged Assets
NIl
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 0
—_—
Signature W Date A Y | ) 5




PRO-BUILD INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 2 OCTOBER 2013
A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated
To Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A) 0
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Nil 0
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 0
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable 0
(to carry forward) 0
Debts secured by floating charges

National Westminster Bank Plc 76,146
Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge (76,148)

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applcable {brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ]
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade and Expense Claims 24,706

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI/CIS 11,852

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 41,569

HM Revenue & Custorns - Corp Tax 19,684

Director's Loan Account 1,155 98,966
Estimated (deficlency) as regards non-preferential creditors (98,966)
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 76,146
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors (175,112)
Issued and called up capital

Issued Share Capital 2
Estimated total (deficiency} as regards members (175,114}

Signature

fe—a <~ — - 1%0 )13




/ot T

009rL 92 KOTEOET

Apnseg uBAgy
0 aneA Knaeg
o]

a.nuageq

suoy
BuoN
auoN
auoN

BUON
HUON
BUON

wipa)

Ag pioy Aunseg
Aum 4o srte18Q

00 9¥)'9L

$0'996'96

00092'¥2

00554
00 ¥89 6}
d0zee'Ll
00695\ P

50 904'rZ

00480
0BzLLl
52 905°02

3

sieRY 0
JUBWANES Jog

F3L231

HNE LMN
NA¥ |08
YY1 6655

OrozZivm
LIZEAD
N8 XM

13583

opisAasian

pleAginog usisap L1

uopua
pioipeig
¥ass3

SHOjjip 87 uopeN
Anuanon

85101 apeg

pemy uclsn3 69z
Aoy ool g
£ag u) pusygnog

Sedayl gL
W24 sseuisng Aajurg
uopuoY

——k

LI0){PAI) PRININS (B0

037 PAAIST JALKYSN) JE1SaMe] Ad XUeg JNSUILISBAN JBUCIEN
$1a)/paig paIndes

$40]|paa) paInzasur 12j0)

BIONPBLD PAINJBSUN JAYI) (101

JURGOYY UBQ 5015800

0M0] UGRSN 1001 EL x| uogeiodio])  SWKISNY § eNULASYH WH
Hne Aruguad SIMNFAAY  SUwOISND) ' enUBkdy WH

BSNOY JSPUBXSY 1¥A SWOsny 9 enusAsy IWH
RI0)PRI] PAINJESUN JOYI0

S0)pas) osusdxg puz aper| |ej0L

8SNOH 8SBUD A0S 1955y Apsads

DSNOH JUBYN suosmer

peoy uy| skeid £ }-1L1 PEILIN SHEIQPIOD)
0] peu7) esuadx3y pus epes)

{opoisad ynm) sse.ppy swey
$I0)paIY) PRUNISSUL

PalIT S10198.4U07 uapusdepy] PINg-Cld  $20Hd
£104pes3 Auedwo - g




